
Swarna Rekha Express/13301 - Exp - ECR 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

6h 10m - 187 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 05:35 6 1 0 29 232 ECR
2 PEH Pathardih Junction 06:25 06:35 10m 1 1 24 7 ECR
3 BJE Bhojudih Junction 07:19 07:20 1m 1 29 41 152 SER
4 SNTD Santaldih 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 36 40 154 SER
5 ADRA Adra Junction 08:05 08:25 20m 2 1 59 45 185 SER
6 ANR Anara 08:43 08:45 2m 1 1 72 44 216 SER
7 PRR Purulia Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 3,4 1 98 58 234 SER
8 BBM Barabhum 09:58 10:00 2m 1 1 130 48 283 SER
9 CNI Chandil Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 3 1 152 28 182 SER
10 TATA Tatanagar Junction 11:45 1,2 1 187 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (07:24)

Jun 06 2024 (07:24)

1

1


